APN
0321-026
0594-004K
0998-014D
1278-008A
1530-017C
1563-001B
1586-005
1618-002
1630-013B
1823-021B
1830-024A
1925-010H
2052A-026A
2112-001F
2330-001D
2644-003
2658-035
2853-058
2979A-012A
3115-002A
3115-040A
3143-019A
3157-016A
3209-020C
3528-006
3566-056
3619-058
3985-019A
5353B-002D
5517-021E
5610-027A
5742-028A
5982-007D
6274-029D
6303-018A
6324-033
6502-0111
6592-029
6632-029A
6766-029A
7081A-012A
7114-027A
7115-004A
7145-050
7150-036A
7231-019A

Street Address
740 LARKIN ST
1756 JACKSON ST
230 PRESIDIO AVE
18 GRATTAN ST
478 15TH AVE
517 20TH AVE
633 43RD AVE
730 26TH AVE
600-698 14TH AVE
2618 KIRKHAM ST
1926 KIRKHAM ST
1682 19TH AVE
1798 16TH AVE
1533 ORTEGA ST
2213 19TH AVE
1177 STANYAN ST 1/2
3081 MARKET ST
82 SUNVIEW DR
1376 PORTOLA DR
0327R FOERSTER ST
548 HEARST AVE
2-98 STAPLES AVE
242 JUDSON AVE
801-887 CAYUGA AVE
342 DIVISION ST
29 ABBEY ST
921 CHURCH ST
157 MISSOURI ST
12 APOLLO ST
230 PRECITA AVE
6 LUNDY'S LN
717 MOULTRIE ST
339 GIRARD ST
210 RUSSIA AVE
188 CORA ST
119 PARQUE DR
4630 25TH ST
1421 SANCHEZ ST
1631 SANCHEZ ST
300-398 BADEN ST
930 RANDOLPH ST
262 SADOWA ST
269 ORIZABA AVE
184 SEARS ST
357 CHESTER AVE
19TH AVE

Use Code
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential

VCI - Vacant Lot Comm and Ind
VCI - Vacant Lot Comm and Ind

VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential
VR - Vacant Lot Residential

Status Purchase Price

Unsold
Sold
Sold

Unsold

Unsold
Sold
Sold

Unsold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Unsold

Unsold

Unsold
Sold

Unsold

Unsold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Unsold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Unsold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

Unsold

Unsold

Unsold

Unsold

Unsold
Sold
Sold

Unsold
Sold

Unsold

Unsold

Unsold

$0.00
$11.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$751.00
$500.00
$0.00
$23.00
$10.00
$25,000.00
$475.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,651.00
$500.00
$51.00
$495.00
$388.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,153.00
$1.00
$0.00
$11,000.00
$20.00
$10,050.00
$1.00
$5,000.00
$500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1.00
$500.00
$0.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




