APN	Street Address	Use Code	Status	Purchase Price
0321-026	740 LARKIN ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
0594-004K	1756 JACKSON ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$11.00
0998-014D	230 PRESIDIO AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$500.00
1278-008A	18 GRATTAN ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
1530-017C	478 15TH AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
1563-001B	517 20TH AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$751.00
1586-005	633 43RD AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$500.00
1618-002	730 26TH AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
1630-013B	600-698 14TH AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$23.00
1823-021B	2618 KIRKHAM ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$10.00
1830-024A	1926 KIRKHAM ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$25,000.00
1925-010H	1682 19TH AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$475.00
2052A-026A	1798 16TH AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
2112-001F	1533 ORTEGA ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
2330-001D	2213 19TH AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
2644-003	1177 STANYAN ST 1/2	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$1.00
2658-035	3081 MARKET ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
2853-058	82 SUNVIEW DR	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
2979A-012A	1376 PORTOLA DR	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$7,651.00
3115-002A	0327R FOERSTER ST	VCI - Vacant Lot Comm and Ind	Sold	\$500.00
3115-040A	548 HEARST AVE	VCI - Vacant Lot Comm and Ind	Sold	\$51.00
3143-019A	2-98 STAPLES AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$495.00
3157-016A	242 JUDSON AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$388.00
3209-020C	801-887 CAYUGA AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
3528-006	342 DIVISION ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$0.00
3566-056	29 ABBEY ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$5,153.00
3619-058	921 CHURCH ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$1.00
3985-019A	157 MISSOURI ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
5353B-002D	12 APOLLO ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$11,000.00
5517-021E	230 PRECITA AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$20.00
5610-027A	6 LUNDY'S LN	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$10,050.00
5742-028A	717 MOULTRIE ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$1.00
5982-007D	339 GIRARD ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$5,000.00
6274-029D	210 RUSSIA AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$500.00
6303-018A	188 CORA ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
6324-033	119 PARQUE DR	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
6502-0111	4630 25TH ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
6592-029	1421 SANCHEZ ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
6632-029A	1631 SANCHEZ ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
6766-029A	300-398 BADEN ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$1.00
7081A-012A	930 RANDOLPH ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$500.00
7114-027A	262 SADOWA ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
7115-004A	269 ORIZABA AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Sold	\$200.00
7145-050	184 SEARS ST	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
7150-036A	357 CHESTER AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00
7231-019A	19TH AVE	VR - Vacant Lot Residential	Unsold	\$0.00